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SESSION MONDAY GROUP THURSDAY GROUP 

Leaders’ Meeting Thursday 14th September 

Parents’ Intro Evening* Monday 25th September Thursday 28th September 

Welcome Liturgy* Saturday 7th October, 9 am 
Saturday 14th October, 9 

am 

Half term Mon 23rd – Fri 27th October 

Leaders’ Meeting Thursday 2nd November 

Parents’ Session (Who is God?) Monday 6th November Thursday 9th November 

Family Day – Advent Saturday 2nd December  

Leaders’ Meeting Monday 27th November 

Parents’ Session (Who is Jesus?) Monday 4th December Thursday 7th December 

Christmas holiday Mon 18th Dec – Mon 1st January 

Leaders’ Meeting Thursday 4th January 

Parents’ Session (Why did Jesus 

die?) 
Monday 8th January Thursday 11th January 

Family Day – Jesus Saturday 20th January 

Leaders’ Meeting Monday 29th January 

Parents’ Session (Baptism) Monday 5th February Thursday 8th February 

Half term Mon 12th – Fri 16th February 

Leaders’ Meeting Monday 26th February 

Parents’ Session (Reconciliation) Monday 4th March Thursday 7th March 

Family Day – Reconciliation Saturday 16th March 

Easter Holiday  Mon 29th March – Fri 12th April 

Leaders’ Meeting Monday 29th April 

Taught Mass* Saturday 11th May, 9 am 

Parents’ Session (The Eucharist) * Monday 13th May Thursday 16th May 

Half Term  Mon 27th May – Fri 31st May 

FHC Masses Dates will be published after the 16th of March.  

 

* These sessions are in-person 

Leaders’ Meetings are via Zoom on Mondays or Thursdays 8.00–9.30 pm. 

Parents’ Sessions are on Mondays or Thursdays @ 8.30 pm either on Zoom or at *St Joseph’s Church Hall.  
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Monday parent session dates 

Monday 25th September (in person) 

Monday 6th November 

Monday 4th December 

Monday 8th January 

Monday 5th February 

Monday 4th March 

Monday 13th May (in person) 

 

Thursday parent session dates 

Thursday 28th September (in person) 

Thursday 9th November 

Thursday 7th December 

Thursday 11th January 

Thursday 8th February 

Thursday 7th March 

Thursday 16th May (in person)  

 

Zoom details. 

The same link for Monday and Thursday groups will be used throughout the FHC programme. 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88411908983?pwd=MVl4OXppTXVVQ1pIWGFGV0xLYVlCUT09 

Meeting ID: 88411908983 

Password: 614087 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88411908983?pwd=MVl4OXppTXVVQ1pIWGFGV0xLYVlCUT09

